
Latest Order Dates - Christmas 2021 

Silent Gliss GENERAL Made to Measure Products

UK MAINLAND / NORTHERN 
IRELAND  

SCOTTISH ISLES / HIGHLANDS  CHANNEL ISLANDS/ 
ISLE OF MAN 

Uncorded Track Systems Straight: 1020 / 1021 / 1025 / 
1070 / 1080 / 1090 / 1280 / 6010 / 6243 / 6293 / 6380 / 6465 / 
6820 / 6840 / 6870 / 6970 

Friday 17th December     Monday 13th December Friday 10th December 

Uncorded Track Systems Bent: 1021 / 1025 / 1080 / 1090 / 

1280 / 6010 / 6243 / 6840 / 6870 / 6970 

Friday 17th December        Monday 13th  December   Friday  10th December 

Corded Track Systems Straight: 3000 / 3840 / 3870 / 3900 / 

3970 

Friday 17th December       Monday 13th December Friday 10th December 

Corded Track Systems Bent: 3000 / 3840 / 3870 / 3900 Friday 17th December Monday 13th December Friday 10th December 

Electric Track Systems: 5100 / 5600 Friday 17th December     Monday 13th December Friday 10th December 

Metropole Systems: 1003 / 6120 / 6130 / 6100 Friday 17th December     Monday 13th December Friday 10th December 

Roman Blind Headrail System: 2304 / 2305 Friday 17th December      Monday 13th December Friday 10th December 

Silent Gliss SPECIAL ORDER Made to Measure Products 

UK MAINLAND / NORTHERN 
IRELAND  

SCOTTISH ISLES / HIGHLANDS  CHANNEL ISLANDS/ 
ISLE OF MAN 

50mm Leather Venetian Blinds / Panel Wave Tuesday 9th November Wednesday 3rd  November Tuesday 2nd November 

8640/8600 Skylight 

Wave Curtains / Roman Blinds / Snake Wave / 

Pleated Blinds 

Tuesday 23rd November  Wednesday 17th November Tuesday 16th November 

50mm Wood / Aluminium Venetian Blinds Tuesday 30th November Wednesday 24th November Tuesday 23thNovember 

Electric Track Systems Bent: 5300 / 5800 Tuesday 29th November Tuesday 30th November Tuesday 30th November 

Roller Blinds / Panel Flex / Winter Garden / 

16/25mm Aluminium Venetian Blinds 

Tuesday 7th December Tuesday 30th November Tuesday 30th November 

Electric Track Systems Straight: 5300 /5800 Friday 10th  December Friday 3rd December Friday 3rd December 

Roman Blind Headrail Systems Electric: 2345 / 2350 Friday 10th December Friday 3rd December Friday 3rd December 

Corded & Uncorded Track Systems (Bent): 1020 / 1070 / 

6380 / 6465 / 6820 / 3970 / 6370 

Friday 3rd December Friday 3rd December Friday 3rd December 

50mm Metropole (Bent or Electric) Friday 3rd December Friday 3rd December 

50mm Metropole (Straight)   Tuesday  14th December Wednesday 8th December Tuesday 7th December 

Roman Blind Headrail Systems: 2120 Monday 14th December Wednesday 8th December Tuesday 7th December 
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Friday 3rd December 




